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Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate

Candidate Name
GANLEY, THOMAS D
ALTSCHULER, RANDOLPH MR.
FLINN, GEORGE S JR
RIGELL, EDWARD SCOTT MR.
DELBENE, SUZAN K
DOHENY, MATT
HARTMAN, WINK
IOTT, RICHARD BRADLEY
FLORES, BILL
GREENBERG, MARK DANIEL
SIPPRELLE, SCOTT
D'ANNUNZIO, TIMOTHY BRUCE
MOISE, RUDOLPH
BLACK, DIANE LYNN
COX, CHRISTOPHER N
MAHONEY, SEAN
BUCHANAN, JOAN
GOEHRING, BRAD
PIKE, DOUGLAS ARTHUR
URQUHART, GLEN
LOYOLA, BENITO BEN JR
POLIS, JARED
MCKINLEY, DAVID B
MOAK, STEVEN CARL
BERRYHILL, MICHAEL CLARE SR
RENACCI, JAMES B
LIBERATORE, PHILIP LAURENCE
FLEISCHMANN, CHARLES J
WELCH, STEVEN D
FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)
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January 1, 2009 - December 31, 2010

State District

OH
NY
TN
VA
WA
NY
KS
OH
TX
CT
NJ
NC
FL
TN
NY
NH
CA
CA
PA
DE
VA
(6{0)
wVv
AZ
CA
OH
CA
TN
PA
IL

MILLER-MEEKS, MARIANNETTE JANE IA

JOHNSON, HAROLD NELSON
CANSECO, FRANCISCO 'QUICO!
CLARK, STEVE

THOMAS, ROBERT (BOB)
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK
GOOCH, DIANE

MILLER, CRAIG S

MINEAR, SARAH M

ADCOCK, CARSON DEE
GREEN, RICHARD CRONKHITE
HULBURD, JON

HAYWORTH, NAN

BARNETT, JAMES A

HERRON, ROY BRASFIELD
MCCAUL, MICHAEL

FISHER, ROBERT A JR
KEADLE, JOHN SCOTT
HOFFMAN, DOUGLAS L. MR.
KELLY, GEORGE J JR

NC
TX
TX
IN
FL
NJ
FL
wVv
PA
IL
AZ
NY
KS
TN
X
MD
NC
NY
PA

13
01
08
02
08
23
04
09
17
05
12
08
17
06
01
01
10
11
06
00
02
02
01
03
18
16
42
03
07
14
02
08
23
04
03
08
06
24
01
13
10
03
19
01
08
10
01
10
23
03

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Open

Challenger
Open

Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate

$7,905,050
$4,042,653
$3,500,000
$3,218,364
$2,284,034
$2,265,000
$1,995,026
$1,703,100
$1,565,977
$1,517,765
$1,475,000
$1,397,834
$1,386,540
$1,279,648
$1,240,500
$1,212,598
$1,121,636
$1,077,506
$1,063,605
$1,000,000
$949,350
$834,917
$810,614
$792,550
$759,500
$752,400
$735,000
$698,000
$658,913
$649,900
$637,443
$615,000
$597,550
$596,896
$591,100
$590,000
$563,728
$559,665
$542,000
$535,000
$531,322
$513,354
$510,821
$503,000
$501,000
$500,000
$495,333
$485,000
$451,900
$451,500



